
Jamestown (N.D.) (5-1) -vs- Viterbo (Wis.) (5-6)
2020-02-08 at Oskaloosa, IA (Penn Activity Center)

 
 

 
Jamestown (N.D.) (5-1)

 
 
Viterbo (Wis.) (5-6)

 
 

Site: Oskaloosa, IA (Penn Activity Center)
Date: 2020-02-08   Attendance: 0   Time: 13:00   
Officials: 1st Referee: , 2nd Referee:

Set Scores 1 2 3
Jamestown (N.D.) (3) 25 25 25
Viterbo (Wis.) (0) 21 23 20

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
TM TEAM 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
5 Braden Neumann 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 6 0 0 0.0
7 Clark Steele 3 15 7 32 .250 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 15.5
10 Derek Correa 3 0 2 3 -.667 46 0 0 0 0 2 1 6 2 0 1.0
13 Austin Jacob 3 9 2 15 .467 0 0 1 2 2 3 0 1 0 0 13.5
24 Nick Vanags 3 14 7 34 .206 0 0 2 1 0 1 1 8 0 0 16.5
27 Derek Owens 3 2 6 10 -.400 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2.5
37 Caylor Cox 3 8 3 18 .278 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 18 0 0 8.0
15 Patrick Magadia 1 2 0 2 1.000 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 2.0
42 Kodiak Cranford 1 0 0 1 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Totals 26 50 27 115 .200 49 0 3 8 2 8 2 43 2 1 59.0

Set K E TA %
1 17 9 45 0.178
2 16 10 33 0.182
3 17 8 37 0.243

50 27 115 .200

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
TM TEAM 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
1 Jacob Nonn 3 8 4 23 .174 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 7 0 0 8.0
4 Brett Thompson 3 4 1 26 .115 0 0 1 3 0 3 1 5 0 0 6.5
5 Andrew Lepage 3 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0.0
7 Dane Kerkman 3 2 3 9 -.111 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 1 0 0 5.5
8 Chris Kahler 3 9 2 23 .304 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 3 9.0
15 Joe Todd 3 3 6 10 -.300 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 3.0
19 Thomas Robson 3 0 0 1 .000 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 1 0 0.0
2 Andy Roungtakoun 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0.0

Totals 26 26 16 92 .109 25 0 1 5 2 6 1 32 1 3 32.0

Set K E TA %
1 10 5 32 0.156
2 8 6 32 0.063
3 8 5 28 0.107

26 16 92 .109


